
J L WILLIAMS REPLAT

GEORGE E MILLER PLAT 4
REPLAT LOT 12 13

MILLER PLAT

GEO E MILLER PLAT 6

L MILLER PLAT 3

L MILLER PLAT 2

GEO E MILLER PLAT 7

L MILLER REPLAT 2

L MILLER PLAT 1

D STAFFREY PLAT 1
GEO E MILLER PLAT 5

GEO E MILLER PLAT 3GEO E MILLER REPLATREPLAT
GEORGE MILLER PLAT 2

GEO E MILLER PLAT

O M LEAR REPLAT

VOL 43 PG 156

VOL 35 PG 149
VOL 35 PG 149

VOL 32 PG 250

VOL 36 PG 226

VOL 67 PG 288

VOL 67 PG 208

VOL 38 PG 282

VOL 94 PG 104

VOL 66 PG 239

VOL 48 PG 29
VOL 36 PG 225

VOL 35 PG 232VOL 76 PG 230
VOL 57 PG 138

VOL 35 PG 13

VOL 35 PG 198
VOL 65 PG 45

VOL 75 PG 211

VOL 108 PG 21

VOL 52 PG 188

ESTHER DUCHANOIS PLAT 1

VOL 69 PG 230

60

60

60

60 60

50

50 50

60

60

60

50

144.36

321.17

162.40

250.00 391.12

816.46 (S)

253.41

316.76

360.48

1116.21

993.02

115.70115.70

125.00 196.31 240.00

115.58115.70115.70

184.25 (D)

555
.55

231.40

505.00

264.64

39.40
100.00

100.00

458.98

100.00
100.00

100.00
100.00

75.00

150.00
162.20

275.00
R=25

100.00
100.00

300.00

515.50

430.49

100.00
100.00

100.00
150.00

100.00

270.00

270.00

R=25

R=25

97.90
97.90

100.00
100.00

100.00
100.00

100.00

100.00
150.00

85.77 118.80 51.50

51.00

149.90

216.30

75.00
75.00

296.67

150.00 170.00 180.00

1265.93

150.00170.00 100.0095.00150.00 75.00 R=25

100.00

307.50

245.00
616.08

285.90
158.00

1236.18
250.00

305.00

1223.00

130.00

478.29

346.90

1947.00

641.44

509.10 570.00

570.00

173.30200.00

515.00

250.00

2615.58

671.22

555.00
529.98

729.96
765.00

860.00

508.16

400.00

163.20

218.30 (M)
188.11

85.00 123.00

375.80
375.80 (M)

213.48 (M)182.87

1253.84

596.11

319.42

384.78

519.19
518.93

265.11

240.00125.00

60.00

363.00

363.00
333.00

728.02

1501.50

346.90
246.35

153.65
237.94

231.40 115.70115.70 115.80115.70 115.58

376.90
346.90

376.00

100.00
100.00

100.00

300.00
237.94

300.00

300.00
564.70

295.00

566.40

568.10

590.68
621.69

301.90
150.00

150.00
401091.51

333.00

300.00

300.00

100.00
100.00

100.00
102.53

100.00
100.00

100.00

122.90
100.25

100.00
100.00

122.90
100.00

100.00
100.00

100.00
100.00

100.00

295.00

295.00

295.00

295.00

295.00

425.00

250.00

250.00

100.00

175.00 1093.30

710.40

330.00

865.90
732.20

260.40
200.00

660.40

200.00

227.30
127.50

264.30
625.00

657.50

635.80

611.60

304.90
304.90

304.90

293.60
293.38

75.00
75.00

828.60

170.00150.00 180.00 170.00 150.00 150.00

570.00

95.00

570.00

570.00

570.00
570.00

570.00 100.00100.00

270.00

757.601731.66

285.90

907.34

10
30

.16

2633.40

1265.89
757.60

9875 64

1

1

17161514

1

3

9

8

26 7
6

25

5
24

4
34

3
33

32
31

30

21
29

28

27
1110

23

22

21
201918

1

2

12

(50-44-7)

(50-45-4)

(50-45-8)

(50-45-1)

(50-44-8)

(50-45-9.01)(50-45-8.01)

(50-45-12)

(50-45-11)

(50-44-48)

(50-44-45)

(50-44-44)

(50-44-42)

(50-44-41)

(50-44-40)

(50-44-36)

(50-44-35)

(50-44-19)

(50-43-16)

(50-43-15)

(50-41-34)

(50-45-10)

(50-44-50)

(50-44-47)

(50-44-46)

(50-44-43)

(50-44-39)

(50-44-38)

(50-44-37)

(50-44-34)

(50-44-17)

(50-44-15)

(50-44-13)

(50-43-14)

(50-43-14.01)

(50-44-12)

(50-44-10)

(50-44-11)

(50-44-13.02)

(50-44-13.06)

(50-44-13.07)

(50-44-13.08)

(50-44-13.09)

(50-44-13.05)

(50-44-13.04)

(50-44-13.03)

(50-44-13.01)

(50-44-9)

(50-44-14.01)

(50-45-5)

(50-45-7)

(50-44-33)

(50-44-30)

(50-44-29)

(50-44-28)

(50-44-27)

(50-44-24)

(50-44-23)

(50-44-21)

(50-44-18)

(50-44-32)

(50-44-31)

(50-44-26)

(50-44-25)

(50-44-22)

(50-44-20)
(50-44-16)

(50-44-14.02)

(50-44-1)

(50-44-3)

(50-44-5)

(50-44-4)

(50-44-2)

(50-43-17)

(50-44-49)

(50-44-14)

(50-43-16.01)

SOUTH LIPKEY RD

KIRK RD

SHAFFER RD

KIRK RD

KIRK RD

SOUTH LIPKEY RD

The Mahoning Valley Sanitary District

The Mahoning Valley Sanitary District

The Mahoning Valley Sanitary District

Covenanter
Cemetery

50044

50043

50045

50041

50042

50040

TAX MAP
50044

JACKSON TOWNSHIP

JACKSON TOWNSHIP
Index Map

MAHONING COUNTY
OHIO

Oct 17, 2011Print Date

LEGEND

CITY LINE

COUNTY LINE
TOWNSHIP LINE

VILLAGE LINE
PLAT OUTLINE
PARCEL LINE
OLD PARCEL LINE

TAX MAP NUMBER

PHASE LINE
ROAD ROW LINE
RAILROAD ROW LINE
PARCEL ID NUMBER
LOT NUMBER
PLAT NAME

(01-20-1.03)

345

BELL PLAT 1

01004

r
0 100 200 30050 Feet

50043

50044

50042

50041

5004550040

SCALE
1 inch = 200 feet

Approximate


